
COMM 529 FT E OF NW COR OF SEC, 
E 456.06 FT FOR POB, CONT E 203.
FT, W 203.03 FT, N 172.5 FT TO P

MYER BRADLEY J/MYER PATRICIA ANN
255 SW VERNON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-16-03153-042

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

25416.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/26/2019 KR 0.81 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

172,178
6,250
22,500

200,928
74,268

126,660
HX HB VX DX WR 65,722

60,938
200,928

0

200,928

0840/1361 6/05/1997 WD Q I 83,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATTERSON

MYER

0750/1176 9/12/1991 WD Q I 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMPSON

PATTERSON
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SALE:3:1: LOT 5, BLK J PICCADILLY PARK

SALE:2:1: LOT 5 BLK J PICCADILLY PARK

LAND:1:1: 0.80 AC.

1998HX Base Yr

255 SW VERNON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,135 110.7740 124.07 264,889 1975 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 1715

BAS 1,715 100 1,715 138,307

FGR 420 55 231 18,629

FOP 15 30 4 322

FOP 160 30 48 3,871

FST 105 55 58 4,677

UEP 132 60 79 6,371

2,547 2,135 172,178

BAS= W19 UEP= N12 W11 S12 E11$ W46 S28 E20 FOP=  S8 E20N8
W20$ E40 FGR= E20 N15 FOP= E3 N5 W3 S5$ N6 W20 S21$ N21 E5
FST= E15 N7 W15 S7$ N7$.

BAS

19
46

28

20
40

21

5

7

UEP 12

11

12

11

FOP8

20

8

20

FGR

20

15

6
20

21

FOP
3

5

3

5

FST
15

7

15

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 11 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 150.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 675

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 30 5 150.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,025

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

6,250

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1173.00 203.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


